Ribbons

High quality original
GoDEX thermal transfer ribbons

G O D EX offers premium thermal fransfer labels

GobEX

Barcodes Made Ec

that will fit most of your printing applications.

We supply wax, wax/resin, resin, new edge and various color-ribbons of all sizes.
According to your printfing needs and environment, GoDEX provides ribbons that will give you a satisfying printing result.
Depending on the type of labels you are printing on, durability, and speed, we have what you are looking for.

Wax ribbons
The most economy kind of ribbons for general purposes. Great for printing on regular paper/ label surfaces that
are not kept in extreme conditions.

Wax / Resin ribbons
Suitable for high volume printing. Offers a moderate print durability along with scratch, chemical and abrasion
resistance.

Resin ribbons
Perfect for high durability environments and offers exceptional versatility on synthetic and paper media. Highest
degree of scratch resistance that can withstand chemicals and heat.

Colored and new edge ribbons
A large variety of ribbon colors for different applications: Retail, pharmaceuticals, food & beverage, industrial,
electronics, fransportation, and general packaging. And new edge ribbons that satisfy your most demanding

printing speed.
O[440

Please contact your local GoDEX staffs for professional and caring services.

www.godexint.com  [m]




Product Specifications

Wax ribbons

Ribbon Type
Core size
Width (mm)
Length (M)

GoDEX Printer

Wax / Resin ribbons

Ribbon Type
Core Size
Width (mm)
Length (M)

GoDEX Printer

Resin ribbons

Ribbon Type
Core size
Width (mm)
Length (M)

GoDEX Printer

www.godexintl.com

Ribbons
GR100 / GR101 GR100 / GR101
12.7mm 12.7mm
58 60/80/110
110 110
RT200/200i G300
EZ1105
GR200 / GR201 GR200 / GR201
12.7mm 12.7mm
58 60/80/110
110 110
RT200 G300
EZ1105

GR300 / GR301
12.7mm
58
110

RT200

GR300 / GR301
12.7mm
60/80/110
110
G300

EZ1105

Godex International

( Headquarters )

Telephone : +886 2 2225 8580
Contact us : infoGT@godexintl.com

GR100
25.4mm
60/80
300
G500
RT700
EZ1100+

EZPi

GR200
25.4mm
60/80/110
300
G500
RT700
EZ1100+

EZPi

GR300
25.4mm
60/80/110
300
G500
RT700
EZ1100+

EZPi

Godex Americas
Telephone : +1 805 987 5100
Contact us : infoGA@godexintl.com

GR100
25.4mm
110
300
G500
RT700
EZ1100+

EZPi

GR201
25.4mm
80/110

300
G500
RT700

EZ1100+

EZPi

GR301
25.4mm
80/110

300
G500
RT700

EZ1100+

EZPi

GRI101
25.4mm
60/80/110
300
G500
RT700
EZ1100+

EZPi

GR200 / GR201
25.4mm
60/80/110
450
EZ2xx0 series

EZ6000 series

GR300 / GR301
25.4mm
60/80/110
450
EZ2xx0 series

EZ6000 series

Godex China

Telephone : +86 21 56651313
Contact us : infoGC@godexintl.com

GR100 / GR101
25.4mm
60/80/110
450
EZ2xx0 series

EZ6000 series

GR200 / GR201
25.4mm
150
450

EZ6000 series

GR300 / GR301
25.4mm
150
450

EZ6000 series

GR100 / GR101
25.4mm
150
450

EZ6000 series

Godex Europe

Telephone : +49 2193 53396 0
Contact us : infoGE@godexintl.com

Barcodes Made Ec
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