

Ribbons

High quality original

GoDEX thermal transfer ribbons



GoDEX offers premium thermal transfer labels

that will fit most of your printing applications.

We supply wax, wax/resin, resin, new edge and various color-ribbons of all sizes.

According to your printing needs and environment, GoDEX provides ribbons that will give you a satisfying printing result.

Depending on the type of labels you are printing on, durability, and speed, we have what you are looking for.

Wax ribbons

The most economy kind of ribbons for general purposes. Great for printing on regular paper/ label surfaces that are not kept in extreme conditions.

Wax / Resin ribbons

Suitable for high volume printing. Offers a moderate print durability along with scratch, chemical and abrasion resistance.

• Resin ribbons

Perfect for high durability environments and offers exceptional versatility on synthetic and paper media. Highest degree of scratch resistance that can withstand chemicals and heat.

Colored and new edge ribbons

A large variety of ribbon colors for different applications: Retail, pharmaceuticals, food & beverage, industrial, electronics, transportation, and general packaging. And new edge ribbons that satisfy your most demanding printing speed.

Please contact your local GoDEX staffs for professional and caring services.

www.godexintl.com

Product Specifications

Ribbons

Wax ribbons

Ribbon Type	GR100 / GR101	GR100 / GR101	GR100	GR100	GR101	GR100 / GR101	GR100 / GR101
Core size	12.7mm	12.7mm	25.4mm	25.4mm	25.4mm	25.4mm	25.4mm
Width (mm)	58	60 / 80 / 110	60 / 80	110	60 / 80 / 110	60 / 80 / 110	150
Length (M)	110	110	300	300	300	450	450
GoDEX Printer	RT200/200i	G300	G500	G500	G500	EZ2xx0 series	EZ6000 series
		EZ1105	RT700	RT700	RT700	EZ6000 series	
			EZ1100+	EZ1100+	EZ1100+		
			EZPi	EZPi	EZPi		

Wax / Resin ribbons

Ribbon Type	GR200 / GR201	GR200 / GR201	GR200	GR201	GR200 / GR201	GR200 / GR201
Core Size	12.7mm	12.7mm	25.4mm	25.4mm	25.4mm	25.4mm
Width (mm)	58	60 / 80 / 110	60 / 80 / 110	80 / 110	60 / 80 / 110	150
Length (M)	110	110	300	300	450	450
GoDEX Printer	RT200	G300	G500	G500	EZ2xx0 series	EZ6000 series
		EZ1105	RT700	RT700	EZ6000 series	
			EZ1100+	EZ1100+		
			EZPi	EZPi		

Resin ribbons

Ribbon Type	GR300 / GR301	GR300 / GR301	GR300	GR301	GR300 / GR301	GR300 / GR301
Core size	12.7mm	12.7mm	25.4mm	25.4mm	25.4mm	25.4mm
Width (mm)	58	60 / 80 / 110	60 / 80 / 110	80 / 110	60 / 80 / 110	150
Length (M)	110	110	300	300	450	450
GoDEX Printer	RT200	G300	G500	G500	EZ2xx0 series	EZ6000 series
		EZ1105	RT700	RT700	EZ6000 series	
			EZ1100+	EZ1100+		
			EZPi	EZPi		



Godex International (Headquarters) (Headquarters) Godex Americas

Telephone: +886 2 2225 8580 Telephone: +1 805 987 5100

Contact us: infoGT@godexintl.com Contact us: infoGA@godexintl.com

Godex Americas

Godex China

Godex Europe Telephone: +86 21 56651313

Contact us: infoGC@godexintl.com

Contact us: infoGE@godexintl.com

